Admission Notice

HS 1%t Year (Arts / Science)
Session:- 2024-25

Provisionally selected

The 2" Merit List for admission into H.S 1% Year (Arts / Science) is attached
herewith and admission of the commerce stream will done on the spot on the basis of first
come first preference. So, the applicants are hereby asked to follow the following
instructions for their final process of admission.

1) First of all, the selected applicants are asked to generate a Unique ID by visiting the following
website (http://dheonlineadmission.amtron.in/sp/)

2) On the day of the physical verification of documents for admission, applicants are asked to
bring the following Original Documents and a set of photo copies along with the Registration
Application Form (Confirmation Page).

Documents are: (Mandatory)

a) Application Form
b) Unique ID
c) HSLC Mark sheet
d) HSLC Admit Card
e) Bank Passbook.
f) Income Certificate from the Revenue Circle Officer.
g) Photograph of Tree Plantation.
h) Domical Proof Certificate — any one of below
(Bank Passbook, Aadhaar Card, Birth Certificate, Driving License, PRC, BPL, Voter Card)
i) Submit their Valid Mobile No & Emial-id (in separate sheet).

If required
j) Caste Certificate

k) Gap Certificate

[) Migration Certificate

m) NCC / NSS Certificate

n) Sports / Cultural Certificate (from district level)
o) Specially abled certificate

p) BPL Certificate

Important:- Those candidates who have been selected for admission into H.S 1° year Arts/ Science/
Commerce, 2024, they are also asked to apply in LOKD College admission portal

(https://lokdcollegeonline.co.in/) before 11t June, 2024.




Admission Notice
HS 1%t Year (Arts / Science) Session:-
2024-25

(a) Admission Date

The admission of HS 1 Year (Arts/ Science/ Commerce) of LOKD College, Dhekiajuli will be held on
the following dates as follows:

1) HS 1%t Year (Arts/ Science/ Commerce) — 11/06/2024

Fees structure:-

Course Male Female
Admission Admission
HS 1t Year (Arts) Rs. 4050/- Rs. 3450/-
HS 1% Year (Science) Rs. 4520/- Rs. 3800/-
HS 1% Year (Commerce) Rs. 4250/- Rs. 4250/-

(Commerce - Self Finance Stream, Fee waiver scheme is not applicable)

° Fee waiver scheme:- The students who will take the benefit of fee waiver scheme,
they have to pay Rs. 650/- as the fees of Magazine, Game & sports, Cultural/Music, Festival
fee etc.

N.B. The other information will be notified time to time in our college website (lokdcollegeonline.co.in

/ lokdcollege.ac.in) and fee structure will be changed as per Govt. Instruction.

o4

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari)
Principal
LOKD College, Dhekiajulki
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HS 1st year Arts 2024 (Merit List)
| s | NaME_ | FATHER'SNAME | PERCENTAGE | CASTE |

BHASWATI BARUAH
SANTOSH BORO
JOYANTA DAIMARY
GUNMONI GOUR
SUMON GHOSH
DEBAJIT SAHA
AJARUL AHMED
SURAJ BASUMATARY
MARIJINA BEGUM
PABITRA BASUMATARY
MAUSUMI BEGUM
AFRID SAHANI
GOURAV MANDAL
DIPANKAR PAUL
DHUNUMA BORO
PRITY SURIN
NIMA LAMA
ANAMIKA SAHA
HITESH BARMAN
BIKRAM PAUL
AYUSHMITA BAIDYA
HASNARA BEGUM
PAYEL CHAKRABORTY
RIMPA SARKAR
SANJIT BISWASARMA
NASIM AHMED
RADHIKA HORO
RUBINA YASMIN
SUMIT GUPTA
MASUMA KHATUN
ABHUIT SEN

DHIMAN BHATTACHARIJEE

AMIR HAMJA
JESMINA KHATUN
SARATSING KERKHATARY
SWDWMSHRI BORO
HRISHIKESH MISHRA
BANITA BASUMATARY
MEHEK ALAM
LAKHI SINGH
AINUR HUSSAIN
NARJUL HAQUE
MARIAM BEGUM
TULAN BASUMATARY
NURJAHAN KHATUN
BICHARI NARZARY
SARBITA SEN

BHASKAR JYOTI BARUAH
PHULAN CHANDRA BORO
HIREN DAIMARY
LOHIT GOUR
DULAL GHOSH
SANTOSH SAHA
ABDUL RAJAK

BIBUNGSAR BASUMATARY

MAHAMMAD ALI
BISTI BASUMATARY
ATAR ALI
ABDUL HAMID
GOUTAM MANDAL
RAMKRISHNA PAUL
NOMAL BORO
ANTONY SURIN
LAKPA LAMA
KAMAL SAHA
GAURANGA BARMAN
TAPASH PAUL
ASISH BAIDYA
HAZARAT ALI
BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY
RATI RANJAN SARKAR
INDRAIJIT BISWASARMA
NUR UDDIN
SOMRA HORO
AlJUL RAHMAN
BINOY GUPTA
HAIJUR RAHMAN
BIPLAB SEN

SURAIJIT BHATTACHARIJEE

ABJUL HAQUE
HUSSAIN ALI
JITU KERKHATARY
GIRIRAJ CHANDAN BORO
SHISHIR MISHRA
SABIN BASUMATARY
IBRAHIM KHALILULLA
TAPAN SINGH
MAJIBUL HOQUE
JAKIR HUSSAIN
SALU MIYA
SABIN BASUMATARY
NURUL AMIN
BHARAT NARZARY
UTPAL SEN

72.5
71.5
70
67.83
66.67
66
63.83
63.33
63.33
62.83
62.5
61.83
61.83
61.67
60.67
58.83
58.67
58.33
57.83
56.67
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.33
56.33
56.33
56.17
56.17
56.17
55.83
55.83
55.67
55.67
55.5
55.33
55.17
55.17
55
55
55
55
55
55
54.83
54.83
54.67
54.67

0BC
ST(P)
ST(P)
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST(P)
GENERAL
ST(P)
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
ST(P)
0BC
0BC
GENERAL
SC
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST(P)
ST(P)
GENERAL
ST(P)
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST(P)
GENERAL
ST(P)
GENERAL



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

ANITA PRASAD
JWMW!I| RANI BRAHMA

BAPUKAN CHANDRA SINGHA

BONITA NAG
MOON PAUL
MUSTAKINA KHATUN
MONALISHA KALITA
SUMIT BISWASARMA
NEHA KALITA
SHAYANIKA SUTRADHAR
ATABUR RAHMAN
NABANITA SAHA
NIKITA MANDAL
PRANJAY SUTRADHAR
SANGITA RABHA
PRIYANGSU BORO
SUMIT PAUL
KARABI KURMI
SATYAJIT MUCHAHARI
UTPAL DAS
DIPANKAR DAS
RAHUL ISLAM
ANIL PRASAD
KRISHNA TANTI
TULIKA MAHALIA
RAJESH MUNDA
GAURAB TANTI
RUPAM DEEP
MAFIDA BEGUM
BUNTY GIRI
PASKEL EKKA
GAUTAM CHANDRA DAS
MANISH GUPTA
JYOTI THAPA
DERHASAR BORO
SABITA MANDAL
HEMA RAI
NIJARA DEWAN
ASADUL ISLAM
MAHMADUL AHMED
JUMI DEY
ARUP ORANG
MAHAMAYA SHILL
BARNALI TANTI
SIBA NATH
PRITI BASUMATARY
NEHA DAS
SUPRIYA PAUL
RANJAN NATH
KETHRINA KERKETTA

BAJARANG PRASAD
NIRON BRAHMA
BAKUL CHANDRA SINGHA
SOMRA NAG
TAPU PAUL
ABIJAL HOQUE
DILIP KALITA
MOLIN BISWASARMA
TARUN KALITA
AMAR SUTRADHAR
MD.YEARAHMAN ALI
DIPAK SAHA
ANURAM MANDAL
PRADIP SUTRADHAR
PRAFULLA RABHA
RANJAN BORO
SANJOY PAUL
PRABIN KURMI
RAMESWAR MUCHAHARI
NITUMONI DAS
BINOD DAS
AJGAR ALI
BAJRANG PRASAD
BHARAT TANTI
ANANDA MAHALIA
GANDHI MUNDA
SOBIN TANTI
SATRUGHAN DEEP
MURAD ALI
MUNNA GIRI
BARNABAS EKKA
GOPAL CHANDRA DAS
ATMA GUPTA
PADMA THAPA
JITU BORO
SHAMBHU MANDAL
MOHAN RAI
JOYNARAYAN DEWAN
SEKH SAHID
MOMTAZ AHMED
SAROIIT DEY
PRADIP ORANG
TARUN SHILL
KASTU TANTI
BHANU NATH
BlIJOY BASUMATARY
DAYAMOY DAS
BINOD PAUL
KHAGEN NATH
PAUL KERKETTA

54.67
54.5
54.5

54.33

54.33

54.33

54.17

54.17

54

53.83

53.83

53.83

53.67

53.67

53.67

53.67

53.67

53.33

53.33

53.33

53.33

53.33

53.33

53.17

53.17

53.17

53
53
53
53

52.83

52.83

52.83

52.83

52.67

52.67

52.67

52.67

52.67

52.67
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.5

52.33

52.33

52.33

GENERAL
ST(P)
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
sC
ST(P)
ST(P)
GENERAL
OBC
ST(P)
sC
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
sC
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
sC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
OBC



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

RAKESH BASUMATARY
BHARAT SHIL
AFSANA BEGUM
AJIMA KHATUN
ABHUIT BORO
RADHIKA GORAIT
RIMJIM DAIMARI
BABLU BORO
SADIKUL ISLAM
LAKHI PAUL
SANJANA ORANG
SUJAY PARBAT
PUJA DARJEE
SEMIM SULTANA AHMED
SUMIT RAY
SUMITRA BORO
JAYANTA BHUYAN
LAKHI DAS
NANDINI DAS
SANGINA MOCHAHARY
SUMIT SAH
KAMALI URANG
ARIFA BEGUM
AKRAJA BEGUM
BHUMIKA MAZUMDAR
SONGITA NATH
MANTI MANDAL
JOYNAB BIBI
ROHIT DAS
GHANAMSHYAM BORA
IRFAN ANSARI
SUJITA ORANG
ANJALI RAMCHIARY
MOROMI DAS
ROSINA SULTANA
CHUMKI BISWASARMAH
BINITA DAS
RUKSANA BEGUM
SAHIL BASUMATARY
SAYKHONG BORO
ASTOMI BISWAS
MANIJIT SORANG
SANITHA NARZARY
ROUSHAN MULLAH
HASINA KHATUN
ROSHNI BASFOR
JUBIN BORO
BAHAMONI MUNDA
SAIDUR RAHMAN
PARBIS ALAM

JONATA BASUMATARY
SUBHAS SHIL
JAKIR HUSSAIN
MANORUDDIN ALI
SANKAR BORO
SUBHAS GORAIT
DULAN DAIMARI
DURGESWAR BORO
ARFAN ALI
RAKHAL PAUL
BISRAM ORANG
SAMAR PARBAT
BHAKTA BAHADUR DARJEE
HAIBUR ISLAM
PRATAP RAY
MONTU RAM BORO
RAMESH BHUYAN
SWADESH DAS
RANIJIT DAS
RAMESWAR MOCHAHARY
OMPROKASH SAH
BANDHAN URANG
UKIL HUSSAIN
FOKORUDDIN ALI
DILIP MAZUMDAR
BIJU NATH
MAHADEV MANDAL
ASRAF ALI
RABI DAS
PRAFULLA BORA
SAHID ANSARI
LATE BIRSHA ORANG
BABUL RAMCHIARY
DULAL DAS
ABDUL BAREK
NITAI BISWASARMAH
MONTU DAS
ANOWAR HUSSAIN
MAHENDRA BASUMATARY
MANASH RANJAN BORO
PARIMAL BISWAS
BIPIN SORANG
RAMEL NARZARY
RAHIM MULLAH
HACHEN ALI
BIRJU BASFOR
ANDURA BORO
MANU MUNDA
AHIJ UDDIN
JAFARUL HUSSAIN

52.33
52.33
52.33
52.33
52.17
52.17
52.17
52.17
52.17
52.17
52.17
52.17
52
52
51.83
51.83
51.67
51.67
51.67
51.67
51.67
51.67
51.67
51.67
51.67
51.5
515
51.5
51.33
51.33
51.33
51.33
51.33
51.33
51.33
51.17
51.17
51.17
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50.83
50.83
50.83
50.83
50.83

ST(P)
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST(P)
OBC
ST(P)
ST(P)
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
sC
ST(P)
OBC
sC
sC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
sC
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
GENERAL
sC
sC
GENERAL
ST(P)
ST(P)
sC
OBC
ST(P)
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
ST(P)
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

RATUL DEVNATH
RAHIM ANSARI
HRITTIK SARKAR
RAJIYA KHATUN
NAYAN BISWASARMA
RIYA MANDAL
ADITY RAUT
SAIDUR RAHMAN
RUMI DUTTA
ANJAN BASUMATARY
RAHUL AMIN HAZARIKA
OM TANTI
PRIYA BISHWAS
PUJA SAHANI
DIYA BARUAH
RISARSH NARZARY
ANISA KULU
MASUMA KHATUN
GWOTOM BASUMATARY
ROHIT CHAUDHARY
NIJWRA BASUMATARY
SUPRIYA DEBNATH
AKASH MUNDA
PRAMILA RANI SINGHA
BHASKAR JYOTI GOUR
DIPIKA GOUR
NANDINI TANTI
AYUS SARMA
MD ARMAN SAH
SANKAR TANTI
SHILPA KUJUR
RAJ DAIMARI
RAHUL BORO
MAMONI ROY
RAJINA KHATUN
TAMANNA KHATUN
MIZING BORO
NEHA DAS
ASMINA KHATUN
HAMIDUL ALI
SIB SANKAR DAS
SUBAN ALI
BILIFANG MOCHAHARY
NARGISH HASAN
KHADIJA KHATUN
AKASH TANTI
MUSKAN BEGUM
RUKHSANA YEASMIN

TAPAN DEVNATH
JAKIR ANSARI
RATAN SARKAR
JALAL UDDIN
NARAYAN BISWASARMA
PALAN MANDAL
BAPPI RAUT
SUNAR UDDIN
SAMAR DUTTA
BISHNU BASUMATARY
ABUL KALAM
BICHITRA TANTI
KRISHNA BISHWAS
SANKAR SAHANI
DILIP BARUAH
PURNA NARZARY
PABAN KULU
SAHIDUL ISLAM
RAJA BASUMATARY
DILIP CHAUDHARY
SONTUSH BASUMATARY
DULAL DEBNATH
MAHADEV MUNDA
BIDYA CHANDRA SINGHA
BHOLA RAM GOUR
BALIRAM GOUR
BASUDEV TANTI
MITHU SARMA
MD GAFUR SAH
NABIN TANTI
RAM KUJUR
NIBARAN DAIMARI
KUKHESWAR BORO
SANKAR ROY
HANIF ALI
SULEMAN KHAN
ARUN BORO
DEBEN DAS
JAYNAL UDDIN
ABDUL KHALIL
UTPAL DAS
MOHIBUR RAHMAN
BANESH MOCHAHARY
HABIBUR RAHMAN
NUR UDDIN
SANKAR TANTI
MAZIBUR RAHMAN
ISHAB ALI

50.67
50.67
50.67
50.67
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.33
50.33
50.33
50.17
50.17
50.17
50
49.83
49.83
49.83
49.67
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.5
49.33
49.33
49.33
49.33
49.33
49.33
49.33
49.17
49.17
49.17
48.83
48.83
48.83
48.67
48.67
48.67
48.17
48
48

OBC
OBC
sC
GENERAL
sC
sC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
ST(P)
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
sC
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
GENERAL
ST(P)
OBC
ST(P)
OBC
OBC
OBC
MOBC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
ST(P)
ST(P)
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST(P)
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST(P)
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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HS 1st year Science 2024 (Merit List)

NAME
PRINCY DAIMARI
SACHIN BASUMATARY
SURAMONI SHARMA
AMIT KAR
DIBYA RANI BASUMATARY
MUKTAR HUSSAIN
SUDEMSWARGIARY
RABINSON MINJ
RESHMA BASTOLA
RAJIB SABAR
JAMUNA BARMAHALIA
PRANAB JYOTI SHILL
BARNABAS JHARIA
PINKY NAG
SADIKUL ISLAM
TAJUB UDDIN
RAHUL AMIN
BARNITA BARMAN
RUMI DEKA
ROKIBUL HAQUE
AKRITI TANTI
SANKAR KARMAKAR
SANJITA BASUMATARY
BONIKA BORO
PRONITA LAKRA
BULBUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY
JHARKAN URANG

FATHER'S NAME
ANJALOO HARIDOI DAIMARI
SWILEN BASUMATARY
SANJIB SHARMA
GAUTAM KAR
RATNESWAR BASUMATARY
BILLAL HUSSAIN
RATESWAR SWARGIARY
ANIL MINJ
SHANTI PRASAD BASTOLA
DEBARU SABAR
SANJIB BARMAHALIA
MINTU SHILL
NIRAL JHARIA
GOBINDA NAG
ARFAN ALI
JAMIR ALl
IBRAHIM ALI
PARITOSH BARMAN
BAKUL DEKA
SAHJAHAN ALI
RAKESH TANTI
BIJOY KARMAKAR
BUNESWAR BASUMATARY
PRAFULLA BORO
POLIKAR LAKRA
LATE ISAHAQUE ALI
BENU URANG

PERCENTAGE

77
76.5
71.83
69.33
68.67
60.5
60
59
58.33
58.33
55.8
53.67
52.83
52.83
52.17
51.17
51.17
50
50
49.5
49
48.67
47.83
47.5
47
42.67
40.33

CASTE
ST(P)
ST(P)

GENERAL
GENERAL
ST(P)
GENERAL
ST(P)
0BC
GENERAL
0BC
ST(P)
0BC
0BC
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
sC
0BC
GENERAL
OBC
0BC
ST(P)
ST(P)
0BC
GENERAL
0BC



